
Friday 24th June 2022 -  Issue No  15 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY   

Monday 27th June—School Closed for Teacher 
Training.   

Year 3 Trip—Tuesday 28th June—Safari Park  

Tuesday 29th June - EYFS Parent Morning - 9:00-
9:30 

Year 4 Trip - Monday 4th July - Malvern Hills 

Tuesday 5th July - EYFS Visit - Coventry Transport 
Museum 

Thursday 7th July -  Attendance Award - Selected 
children—Drayton Manor Park  

Tuesday 12th July - EYFS Graduation - 9:15-
10:00am—more information to follow  

Wednesday 13th July - Year 6 Trip - Snowdome 

Friday 15th July - Parents’ Afternoon - book 
appointment on ParentMail 

Monday 18th July - Year 6 Leavers Graduation & Tea 
Party with Parents - more information to follow 

Wednesday 20th July   
End of Half Term  

Wednesday 7th September  
School re-opens   

PARENTS’ AFTERNOON 
Friday 15th July 2022 - 2:00-5:30 pm  

 

Our final Parents’ Afternoon will take place in school with your child’s class teacher on Friday 15th July 2022, 
the school will be following current social distancing measures.   
 

Appointments will be  available to book from Tuesday 28th June on ParentMail, please 
ensure you have booked your appointment by Tuesday 12th July 2022.Children must be 
collected from the playground on Friday 15th July at the normal time of 12:50pm.   
We are really looking forward to seeing you all.  

           Teacher Training Day  
             Monday 27th June 2022 

 

Adderley Primary School is closed on Monday 27th June for a Teacher Training Day.  All children must return 

to school on Tuesday 28th June.   

Library Books  
There are currently 60 books overdue, please can you ensure your child returns their library book on the 
allocated day as stated below.   

Day  Classes Day  Classes  

Monday  1S, 3C, 3S, 5C and 5O   Wednesday Year 2 Target Group, 6C, 6O, 6S and 6B   

Tuesday 1C, 1O, 2O, 2S and 4C   Thursday  RC, RO, RS, 3O, Yr 3 Target Group, 4O, 4S, & 5S and Yr 5 Target Group   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


